
MEMO PADS    POCKET FOLDERS    ANNOUNCEMENTS    BOOKLETS    FLYERS    POSTCARDS    ENVELOPES    LETTERHEAD    BUSINESS CARDS

770-850-8730

orders@bctmarietta.com

bctmarietta.com

Let’s connect: 

RETAIL - March 2024

For Mail and Shipments ONLY:

4430 Wade Green Rd NW

Ste 180-107

Kennesaw, GA 30144



ORDERING INFORMATION 
 

Order Methods: 
 

PerfectSend 
 

PerfectSend is an online file uploading and pre-flighting system for sending your artwork files.  The system checks for 
common file errors that would prevent your order from printing correctly and then electronically delivers a print-ready file to 
our system.  Please call to obtain a user login and password. 
 

Orderprinting.com 
 

Large and small businesses use Orderprinting.com to streamline their ordering process of items which have company identity 
standards defined.  This internet-based business stationery ordering system allows users to order printed items such as business 
cards, letterhead, envelopes and announcements by entering their order information into pre-determined layouts.  Please call 
for more information on how this system can make ordering of stationery products easy. 
 

Email 
 

When emailing digital art orders, please indicate your dealer name and all specifications for the job (i.e. item, stock, ink(s), 
quantity, etc.).  Please email orders to orders@bctmarietta.com.  Orders received after 3:00 p.m. will be processed on the
following business workday.  
    

Contact Customer Service at (770) 850-8730 if you have questions regarding pricing or need a price quote on large quantity 
orders, shells or other custom printing products or services. 
 

Standard Layouts: 
 

Business Cards 
 

Margins:  1/4” on all four sides.  Actual size is 3 1/2” x 2” 
 

Type Size:  Mainlines are set in 12 point Helvetica, upper case, unless otherwise specified or if a size change is required for  
                    type to fit.  Script fonts for mainlines are set in 18 point, upper and lower case only. 
 

                    Body copy is set in 8 point Helvetica, upper and lower case unless otherwise specified or if a size change is 
                    required for type to fit.  Script fonts will be sized to fit. 
 

 Letterheads 
 

Margins:  1/2” on top and both sides; 3/8” on bottom.  Actual size is 8 1/2” x 11”  
 

Type Size:  Adjusted according to the amount of copy to ensure proper proportion. 
 

Envelopes 
 

Margins:  3/8” on all four sides.  Actual size for a #10 envelope is 9 1/2” x 4 1/8” 
 

Type Size:  Adjusted according to the amount of copy to ensure proper proportion. 
 

Announcements 
 

Margins and type sizes are adjusted according to the item and amount of copy. 
 

                                                                                                                                             



FULL COLOR CUSTOMER INFORMATION
 

File Specifications: 
1 PDF, TIF or EPS (Macintosh users must use a proper extension) 
2 600 DPI for full color graphics 
3 600-1200 DPI for line art logos and text 
4 Convert color files to CMYK 
5 Embed all images and graphics or include all graphics in a separate folder 
6 Fonts must be embedded or converted to outlines 

 
Page Specifications: 

1 CMYK Format 
2 Composite document actual size (i.e. Business cards: 3.5” x 2”, Letterhead: 8.5” x 11”) 
3 For files with BLEEDS add an extra .25” to the document size 
      Example: Business Cards that bleed should be setup as 3.75” x 2.25” 
4 Add crop marks showing the edge of the file to ensure accurate copy placement 
 

To place an order, you may use PerfectSend OR send an e-mail which includes order 
instructions, dealer name, contact information and artwork to orders@bctmarietta.com OR 
submit an Order Form, indicate in the Special Instructions section that the order is Full Color and 
email the artwork or attach a CD or Disk with the artwork to the order. 
 
Preview all files submitted.  Incomplete/improperly prepared files may delay orders and incur a 
change fee. 
 
OTHER INFORMATION: 

1 Pricing is based on press ready files being submitted.  If press ready files are not 
submitted, additional charges may apply.   

 
 

2 Call for a quote for larger quantities, sizes or stocks that are not shown in the pricelist. 
3 Cancellation/change fees will be charged if job is in production. 
4 Customer warrants that he/she has legal rights to reproduce all materials submitted.  BCT 

Marietta does not assume responsibility for lost or damaged art, photographs or digital 
files.  Please backup file or retain an original.  BCT Marietta is not responsible for errors 
in your file. 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                               SPOT COLOR CUSTOMER INFORMATION

 
STANDARD INK COLORS 

 

 
 

SHIPPING 
 

 

Aqua/Teal (PMS 320)
Black
Blue (PMS 295)
Brown (PMS 464)
Burgundy (PMS 201)
Gold (PMS 872)

Gray (PMS 423)
Green (PMS 356)

Process Blue
Orange (PMS 151)

Pantone Purple
Red (PMS 185)

Reflex Blue
Rhodamine Red

Sea Green (PMS 361)
Silver (PMS 877)
Pantone Yellow

UPS Ground Drop Shipment or Courier ...................................................... $10.00 plus actual shipping cost



NO UV

NO UV

Full Color
Business Cards

4/4 $52.00 $52.00 $60.00 $88.00 $104.00 $172.00 $30.00

250 500 1000 2000 2500 5000 Add'l 1000's

4/0 $40.00 $40.00 $42.00 $66.00 $80.00 $132.00 $26.00

4/0 $46.00 $54.00 $70.00 $106.00 $122.00 $202.00 $56.00

4/4 $54.00 $68.00 $94.00 $148.00 $174.00 $304.00 $76.00

4/0 $44.00 $44.00 $50.00 $74.00 $94.00 $150.00 $27.00

4/4 $58.00 $58.00 $66.00 $98.00 $128.00 $216.00 $38.00

4/0 $48.00 $58.00 $74.00 $114.00 $134.00 $234.00 $56.00

4/4 $56.00 $70.00 $98.00 $156.00 $184.00 $324.00 $76.00

4/0 $50.00 $60.00 $78.00 $118.00 $138.00 $238.00 $64.00

4/4 $60.00 $74.00 $102.00 $160.00 $190.00 $340.00 $84.00

4/0

4/0

$54.00

$58.00

$62.00

$66.00

$80.00

$84.00

$118.00

$128.00

$138.00

$154.00

$238.00

$284.00

$60.00

$68.00

4/4

4/4

$62.00

$66.00

$78.00

$80.00

$104.00

$108.00

$160.00

$170.00

$190.00

$202.00

$340.00

$362.00

$80.00

$92.00

4/0 $40.00 $48.00 $64.00 $98.00 $112.00 $182.00 $48.00

4/4 $48.00 $62.00 $88.00 $140.00 $164.00 $284.00 $68.00

4/0 $42.00 $52.00 $68.00 $106.00 $124.00 $214.00 $48.00

4/4 $50.00 $64.00 $92.00 $148.00 $174.00 $304.00 $68.00

4/0

4/0

$60.00

$60.00

$70.00

$72.00

$90.00

$98.00

$142.00

$144.00

$166.00

$166.00

$336.00

$276.00

$68.00

$60.00

4/4

4/4

$70.00

$70.00

$84.00

$90.00

$118.00

$128.00

$188.00

$198.00

$222.00

$232.00

$472.00

$402.00

$100.00

$72.00

4/0 $52.00 $60.00 $78.00 $120.00 $144.00 $264.00 $60.00

4/4 $60.00 $74.00 $102.00 $162.00 $192.00 $342.00 $84.00

4/0 $74.00 $90.00 $120.00 $182.00 $210.00 $350.00 $68.00

4/4 $80.00 $102.00 $142.00 $218.00 $254.00 $434.00 $80.00

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Typeset text/Changes to text $20.00 for 1st item & $5.00 for each additional item (same order)

Create artwork Request Quote

Electronic Proof (Emailed PDF) $10.00

Round Corners $50.00 per 1000 ($36.00 minimum for quantities less than 1000)

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notication.

14PT C2S

UV 1 SIDE OR 2 SIDES

14PT C2S

NO UV

16PT C2S

UV 1 SIDE OR 2 SIDES

16PT C2S

NO UV

14PT C1S

UV 1 SIDE OR NO UV

16PT C1S

18PT C1S

UV 1 SIDE OR NO UV

UV 1 SIDE OR NO UV

80# WHITE OPAQUE or

80# NATURAL WHITE

100# NATURAL WHITE

100# Silk

100# WHITE LINEN, DELUXE PARCHMENT, FIBRE-TONE 80#

CLASSIC CREST 80# OR CLASSIC LINEN 80#

100# WHITE OPAQUE or

16PT Matte (120#) or

80# LINEN

130# WHITE OPAQUE



Full Color
Business Cards

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

UV Coating cannot be applied to uncoated cover stock

4/4 $116.00 $156.00 $274.00 $346.00 $522.00

500 1000 2000 2500 5000

4/0 $96.00 $132.00 $236.00 $300.00 $466.0016PT SOFT TOUCH LAMINATED CARDS

SOFT TOUCH LAMINATE ON BOTH SIDES

250 500 1000 2000 2500 5000

$150.00

$228.00

$212.00

$316.00

$330.00

$494.00

$560.00

$850.00

$674.00

$1030.00

$1248.00

$1912.00

$166.00 $228.00 $354.00 $604.00 $730.00 $1352.00

16PT SOFT TOUCH WITH RAISED SPOT UV 4/0, Spot UV 1

16PT SOFT TOUCH WITH RAISED SPOT UV 4/4, Spot UV 2

16PT SOFT TOUCH WITH RAISED SPOT UV 4/4, Spot UV 1

250 500 1000 2000 2500 5000

$92.00

$148.00

$120.00

$206.00

$170.00

$320.00

$270.00

$550.00

$320.00

$668.00

$574.00

$1232.00

$100.00 $132.00 $196.00 $322.00 $384.00 $682.00

16PT C2S GLOSS COVER W/RAISED SPOT UV 4/0, Spot UV 1

16PT C2S GLOSS COVER W/RAISED SPOT UV 4/4, Spot UV 2

16PT C2S GLOSS COVER W/RAISED SPOT UV 4/4, Spot UV 1

50 100 250 500 1000

4/0 or 4/4 $92.00 $106.00 $142.00 $204.00 $280.00

4/0 or 4/4 $104.00 $130.00 $188.00 $268.00 $412.00

24PT C2S ULTRA THICK CARDS-White edge only

Edge colors available: Blue, Green, Red or Black

38PT C2S ULTRA THICK CARDS-Color edge

100 250 500 1000 2000 2500

4/0 $158.00 $198.00 $256.00 $354.00 $532.00 $630.00

4/4 $170.00 $210.00 $272.00 $392.00 $572.00 $682.00

10 MIL SYNTHETIC BUSINESS CARDS

Tear resistant, Weatherproof, UV Coating optional

100 250 500 1000

4/0 $212.00 $268.00 $372.00 $582.0031PT MAGNETIC BUSINESS CARDS

UV Coating optional

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Typeset text/Changes to text $20.00 for 1st item & $5.00 for each additional item (same order)

Create artwork Request Quote

Electronic Proof (Emailed PDF) $10.00

Round Corners $50.00 per 1000 ($36.00 minimum for quantities less than 1000)

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notication.



Spot Color
Business Cards

Ink Color 250 500 1000 Add’l 1000’s

Black $44.00 $46.00 $54.00 $40.00

1 Color $50.00 $52.00 $60.00 $46.00

2 Colors $80.00 $82.00 $90.00 $80.00

Black $54.00 $58.00 $68.00 $54.00

1 Color $60.00 $64.00 $74.00 $60.00

2 Colors $96.00 $100.00 $110.00 $94.00

Black $64.00 $68.00 $80.00 $64.00

1 Color $70.00 $74.00 $86.00 $70.00

2 Colors $104.00 $108.00 $120.00 $102.00

Premium Bright White 80#

Natural Smooth 80#, Linen 80#

Brite Yellow 65#, Fibre-tone 80#

Premium Bright White 100#

Hi Gloss White 12 pt, Parchtint Natural 65#

Black $96.00 $106.00 $122.00 $94.00

1 Color $102.00 $112.00 $128.00 $102.00

2 Colors $136.00 $146.00 $162.00 $134.00

Deluxe Parchment 36#, 14 PT C2S, 100# Linen Bright White

Classic Crest, Linen, & Laid 80#

Black $64.00 $68.00 $80.00 $64.00

1 Color $70.00 $74.00 $86.00 $70.00

2 Colors $104.00 $108.00 $120.00 $102.00

Customer Supplied Stock

Request Quote

Black $38.00 $40.00 $48.00 $38.00

1 Color

2 Colors

FLAT OR RAISED PRINT - SAME PRICE

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Additional Color $60.00 per item

Bleed $12.00 per side per 1000

PMS Ink Press Washup $69.00 per color

Proof

Customer Supplied Stock Handling Fee

$8.00 per proof

$26.00

Registration (2 different colors of ink that are touching or exact positioning required) $20.00 per item

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notication.

$80.00$78.00 $88.00 $78.00

$44.00 $46.00 $54.00 $46.00

Foldover Business Cards

2nd Side Printing

(Business Cards Only)



Full Color Letterhead - 4/0, 15% Coverage

Spot Color Letterhead - Flat or Raised Print - Same Price

500250 1000 2000 2500

60# White Opaque $178.00$114.00 $280.00 $440.00 $516.00

70# White Opaque $190.00$120.00 $300.00 $490.00 $576.00

24# Classic Crest or Classic Linen Solar White $264.00$170.00 $454.00 $754.00 $902.00

Pricing Includes Bleeds

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Typeset text/Changes to text $20.00 for 1st item & $5.00 for each additional item (same order)

Create artwork Request Quote

Electronic Proof (Emailed PDF) $10.00

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Additional Color $60.00 per item

Bleed (Oversized stock required) Request Quote

Laser Safe Thermography $28.00 per 1000

PMS Ink Press Washup $69.00 per color

Proof

Customer Supplied Stock Handling Fee

$8.00 per proof

$26.00

Registration (2 different colors of ink that are touching or exact positioning required) $20.00 per item

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notification.

Ink Color 250 500 1000 2000 2500

Black $108.00 $124.00 $172.00 $264.00 $310.00

1 Color $116.00 $132.00 $180.00 $272.00 $318.00

2 Colors $136.00 $152.00 $200.00 $312.00 $368.00

60# Standard White Bond
Unprinted 2nd Sheets $24.00 per 500

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

Black $150.00 $178.00 $250.00 $398.00 $472.00

Black $164.00 $190.00 $274.00 $458.00 $552.00

1 Color $158.00 $186.00 $258.00 $406.00 $480.00

1 Color $172.00 $198.00 $282.00 $466.00 $560.00

2 Colors $178.00 $206.00 $266.00 $446.00 $530.00

2 Colors $192.00 $218.00 $302.00 $506.00 $610.00

Black $88.00 $112.00 $158.00 $244.00 $288.00

1 Color $96.00 $120.00 $166.00 $252.00 $296.00

2 Colors $116.00 $140.00 $186.00 $292.00 $346.00

Black $58.00 $86.00 $112.00 $182.00 $218.00

1 Color $66.00 $94.00 $120.00 $190.00 $226.00

2 Colors $86.00 $114.00 $140.00 $230.00 $276.00

Linen, Fibre-tone
Unprinted 2nd Sheets $60.00 per 500

Classic Crest, Classic Laid, Classic Linen,
25% Cotton Bond, Parchtint Beige
Unprinted 2nd Sheets $86.00 per 500

Customer Supplied Stock (8.5x11)

2nd Side Printing (Flat Print Only)



Full Color Envelopes - 4/0, 15% Coverage, No Bleeds

60# White Opaque #10 Envelope

24# Classic Crest or Classic Linen Solar White #10 Envelope

500

$178.00

$322.00

1000

$304.00

$578.00

2000

$556.00

$1088.00

2500

$682.00

$1344.00

n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a

A2 (4.375 x 5.75) White Vellum

A6 (4.75 x 6.5) White Vellum

A7 (5.25 x 7.25) White Vellum

A8 (5.5 x 8.125) White Vellum

A9 (5.75 x 8.75) White Vellum

A10 (6 x 9.5) White Vellum

Request Quote

Request Quote

Request Quote

Request Quote

Request Quote

Request Quote

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Typeset text/Changes to text $20.00 for 1st item & $5.00 for each additional item (same order)

Create artwork Request Quote

Electronic Proof (Emailed PDF) $10.00

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notification.

Full Color Commercial Envelopes - 4/0, 15% Coverage, No Bleeds

Full Color Announcement Envelopes - 4/0, 15% Coverage, No Bleeds

White Wove Regular Envelope-#10, #9 or #6 3/4

White Wove Window Envelope-#10, #9 or #6 3/4

500

$144.00

$162.00

$304.00

$216.00

$152.00

$272.00

$170.00

1000

$232.00

$272.00

$542.00

$374.00

$250.00

$484.00

$288.00

2000

$396.00

$494.00

$1020.00

$692.00

$430.00

$906.00

$524.00

2500

$482.00

$606.00

$1258.00

$852.00

$526.00

$1116.00

$642.00

#10 Security Regular Envelope

#10 Security Window Envelope

6 x 9 24# Catalog Envelope

9 x 12 24# Catalog Envelope

10 x 13 24# Catalog Envelope

250

$122.00

$198.00

250

$100.00

$110.00

$188.00

$142.00

$106.00

$172.00

$116.00



Spot Color Envelopes - Flat or Raised - Same Price

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

Ink Color 250 500 1000 2000

Black $128.00 $146.00 $230.00 $400.00

1 Color $136.00 $154.00 $238.00 $408.00

2 Colors $156.00 $174.00 $258.00 $448.00

$486.00

$494.00

$544.00

2500

24# Standard White Bond Envelopes

Black $180.00 $250.00 $400.00 $730.00

1 Color $188.00 $258.00 $408.00 $738.00

2 Colors $208.00 $278.00 $428.00 $778.00

Black

Black

$210.00

$110.00

$256.00

$132.00

$444.00

$178.00

$794.00

$280.00

1

1

 Color

 Color

$218.00

$118.00

$264.00

$140.00

$452.00 $802.00

$288.00

2

2

 Colors

 Colors

$238.00

$138.00

$284.00

$160.00

$472.00

$206.00

$842.00

$328.00

$896.00

$904.00

$954.00

$970.00

$330.00

$978.00

$338.00

$1028.00

$388.00

Black $58.00 $86.00 $112.00 $182.00

1 Color $68.00 $94.00 $120.00 $190.00

2 Colors $88.00 $114.00 $140.00 $230.00

Commercial

Regular 
6 3/4, #9, #10 
White Wove 24#

Black $128.00 $144.00 $192.00 $300.00

1 Color $136.00 $152.00 $200.00 $308.00

2 Colors $156.00 $172.00 $220.00 $348.00

Window 
6 3/4, #9, #10 
White Wove 24#

Black $132.00 $150.00 $200.00 $336.00

1 Color $140.00 $158.00 $210.00 $346.00

2 Colors $160.00 $178.00 $230.00 $386.00

Security Regular 
#9, #10 
White Wove 24#

Black $132.00 $150.00 $200.00 $336.00

1 Color $140.00 $158.00 $210.00 $346.00

2 Colors $160.00 $178.00 $230.00 $386.00

Security Window 
#9, #10 
White Wove 24#

Black $142.00 $164.00 $218.00 $364.00

1 Color $150.00 $172.00 $228.00 $372.00

2 Colors $170.00 $192.00 $248.00 $412.00

Black $158.00 $198.00 $286.00 $494.00

1 Color $166.00 $208.00 $296.00 $504.00

2 Colors $186.00 $228.00 $316.00 $544.00

Black $176.00 $236.00 $364.00 $608.00

1 Color $184.00 $244.00 $374.00 $618.00

2 Colors $204.00 $264.00 $396.00 $658.00

Black $196.00 $270.00 $426.00 $706.00

1 Color $204.00 $280.00 $436.00 $716.00

2 Colors $224.00 $300.00 $456.00 $756.00

$218.00

$226.00

$276.00

$354.00

$362.00

$412.00

$406.00

$414.00

$464.00

$406.00

$414.00

$464.00

$438.00

$446.00

$496.00

$598.00

$608.00

$658.00

$730.00

$740.00

$790.00

$848.00

$856.00

$906.00

Linen, Fibre-Tone

25% Cotton Bond, Parchtint Beige,
Classic Crest, Classic Laid, Classic Linen

Customer Supplied Stock

2nd Side Flap Printing

6 x 9 Catalog
White Wove 24#

9 x 12 Catalog
White Wove 24#

10 x 13 Catalog
White Wove 24#

$186.00

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Additional Color $60.00 per item

Laser Safe Thermography $28.00 per 1000

PMS Ink Press Washup $69.00 per color

Proof

Customer Supplied Stock Handling Fee

$8.00 per proof

$26.00

Registration (2 different colors of ink that are touching or exact positioning required) $20.00 per item

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notification.



4/0

4/0

4/0

$70.00

$74.00

$144.00

$90.00

$100.00

$206.00

$132.00

$148.00

$328.00

$226.00

$258.00

$542.00

$260.00

$300.00

$670.00

$48.00

$50.00

$90.00

$446.00

$520.00

$1112.00

$50.00

$52.00

$96.00

$54.00

$56.00

$106.00

4/4

4/4

4/4

$84.00

$90.00

$160.00

$114.00

$124.00

$232.00

$176.00

$192.00

$374.00

$314.00

$346.00

$630.00

$364.00

$402.00

$762.00

$52.00

$54.00

$94.00

$598.00

$672.00

$1250.00

$54.00

$56.00

$102.00

$60.00

$64.00

$116.00

4/0

4/0

4/0

$76.00

$84.00

$164.00

$104.00

$116.00

$246.00

$160.00

$182.00

$412.00

$286.00

$326.00

$696.00

$330.00

$380.00

$868.00

$50.00

$52.00

$92.00

$578.00

$676.00

$1462.00

$52.00

$54.00

$98.00

$56.00

$60.00

$114.00

4/0

4/0

4/0

$90.00

$100.00

$206.00

$132.00

$148.00

$330.00

$216.00

$246.00

$578.00

$404.00

$464.00

$1010.00

$446.00

$544.00

$1266.00

$52.00

$54.00

$94.00

$840.00

$986.00

$2158.00

$54.00

$56.00

$106.00

$62.00

$66.00

$132.00

4/0

4/0

4/0

$104.00

$116.00

$246.00

$160.00

$182.00

$414.00

$272.00

$312.00

$742.00

$520.00

$600.00

$1320.00

$610.00

$708.00

$1662.00

$54.00

$56.00

$98.00

$1104.00

$1298.00

$2854.00

$56.00

$60.00

$116.00

$68.00

$74.00

$148.00

UV Coating Per Side

UV Coating Per Side

UV

UV

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

4/4

4/4

4/4

$94.00

$100.00

$182.00

$136.00

$146.00

$278.00

$216.00

$238.00

$470.00

$400.00

$442.00

$812.00

$466.00

$516.00

$990.00

$54.00

$56.00

$96.00

$778.00

$876.00

$1644.00

$56.00

$60.00

$106.00

$66.00

$68.00

$126.00

4/4

4/4

4/4

$114.00

$124.00

$232.00

$176.00

$192.00

$376.00

$298.00

$328.00

$662.00

$572.00

$632.00

$1178.00

$670.00

$744.00

$1446.00

$56.00

$58.00

$102.00

$1140.00

$1286.00

$2428.00

$62.00

$64.00

$118.00

$74.00

$78.00

$146.00

4/4

4/4

4/4

$136.00

$146.00

$278.00

$216.00

$238.00

$472.00

$380.00

$420.00

$852.00

$744.00

$824.00

$1544.00

$874.00

$972.00

$1900.00

$58.00

$60.00

$106.00

$1500.00

$1694.00

$3212.00

$66.00

$68.00

$128.00

$82.00

$86.00

$164.00

100

100

100

25

25

25

X/X

X/X

X/X

Size

Size

Size

50

50

50

250

250

250

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

2000

2000

2000

2500

2500

2500

5000

5000

5000

Quote

Quote

Quote

Higher
Quantities
Email for

Quote

Higher
Quantities
Email for

Quote

Higher
Quantities
Email for

Quote

3 x 5.5, 4.25 x 5.5

3 x 5.5, 4.25 x 5.5

3 x 5.5, 4.25 x 5.5

4 x 6, 4.25 x 6
3.5 x 8.5

4 x 6, 4.25 x 6
3.5 x 8.5

4 x 6, 4.25 x 6
3.5 x 8.5

5 x 7, 5.5 x 8.5
4 x 9

5 x 7, 5.5 x 8.5
4 x 9

5 x 7, 5.5 x 8.5
4 x 9

6 x 9, 6 x 11

6 x 9, 6 x 11

6 x 9, 6 x 11

UV Coating is Optional

UV Coating is Optional for 16 PT C2S

Soft Touch 1 Side

14 PT C2S • 12 PT C1S

16 PT C2S • 100# White Uncoated

16 PT Soft Touch

Full Color Postcards and Rack Cards

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Typeset text/Changes to text $20.00 for 1st item & $5.00 for each additional item (same order)

Create artwork Request Quote

Electronic Proof (Emailed PDF) $10.00

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notification.



Turnaround: 2-3 Workdays

Full Color Catalog Sheets, Flyers and Brochures

8.5 x 11

80# C2S Gloss Text

100# C2S Gloss Text

80# C2S Gloss Cover

100# C2S Gloss Cover

100# C2S Gloss Text

80# C2S Gloss Cover

100# C2S Gloss Cover

11 x 17

Finishing Options

80# C2S Gloss Text

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Typeset text/Changes to text $20.00 for 1st item & $5.00 for each additional item (same order)

Create artwork Request Quote

Electronic Proof (Emailed PDF) $10.00

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notification.

Folding

Scoring

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

4/0

4/4

4/0

4/0

4/0

4/0

4/0

4/0

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/0

4/4

Add:

Add:

10050

$80.00$70.00

$98.00$80.00

$82.00$72.00

$90.00$70.00

$96.00$76.00

$110.00$82.00

$126.00$90.00

$138.00$96.00

$102.00$82.00

$112.00$86.00

$120.00$90.00

$148.00$102.00

$164.00$112.00

$178.00$120.00

$102.00$80.00

$142.00$100.00

$30.00$30.00

$30.00$30.00

250

$114.00

$160.00

$122.00

$142.00

$156.00

$194.00

$230.00

$258.00

$168.00

$188.00

$202.00

$278.00

$314.00

$340.00

$180.00

$264.00

$30.00

$30.00

500

$178.00

$236.00

$192.00

$228.00

$230.00

$302.00

$364.00

$410.00

$248.00

$310.00

$306.00

$448.00

$510.00

$554.00

$306.00

$424.00

$30.00

$30.00

1000

$276.00

$384.00

$298.00

$360.00

$390.00

$522.00

$642.00

$732.00

$410.00

$472.00

$518.00

$772.00

$890.00

$984.00

$474.00

$722.00

$60.00

$60.00



Full Color Announcements

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Typeset text/Changes to text $20.00 for 1st item & $5.00 for each additional item (same order)

Create artwork Request Quote

Electronic Proof (Emailed PDF) $10.00

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notification.

25 50 100 250 500 1000

4 Bar - 3.5 X 4.875
4/0 $96.00 $98.00 $104.00 $124.00 $154.00 $216.00

4/4 $100.00 $106.00 $116.00 $144.00 $190.00 $286.00

5 Bar - 4.25 x 5.5
4/0 $96.00 $100.00 $108.00 $134.00 $176.00 $258.00

4/4 $104.00 $108.00 $120.00 $158.00 $220.00 $348.00

6 Bar - 4.625 x 6.25 & A-7 - 5.125 x 7
4/0 $98.00 $104.00 $116.00 $154.00 $216.00 $340.00

4/4 $106.00 $116.00 $134.00 $190.00 $286.00 $474.00

Cards (No panel) 100# White Opaque,
12 PT C1S, 12 PT C2S

Matching Envelopes

4 Bar Smooth White

Blank $2.00 $4.00 $8.00 $20.00 $40.00 $80.00

Black $52.00 $58.00 $66.00 $92.00 $136.00 $224.00

5.5 Bar (A-2) Smooth White

Blank $3.00 $6.00 $12.00 $30.00 $60.00 $120.00

Black $54.00 $60.00 $70.00 $100.00 $150.00 $252.00

6 Bar (A-6) / Lee (A-7) Smooth White

Blank $3.50 $7.00 $14.00 $35.00 $70.00 $140.00

Black $56.00 $62.00 $74.00 $108.00 $166.00 $284.00

Other Stocks Available - Request Quote

4/0 $62.00 $68.00 $78.00 $108.00 $164.00 $282.00

4/0 $66.00 $72.00 $86.00 $120.00 $178.00 $290.00

4/0 $70.00 $76.00 $92.00 $138.00 $208.00 $344.00

4 Bar Folds to 3.5 x 4.875
4/0 $174.00 $178.00 $190.00 $228.00 $290.00 $416.00

4/4 $180.00 $190.00 $208.00 $266.00 $360.00 $548.00

5.5 Bar Folds to 4.25 x 5.5
4/0 $174.00 $178.00 $190.00 $228.00 $290.00 $416.00

4/4 $180.00 $190.00 $208.00 $266.00 $360.00 $548.00

6 Bar Folds to 4.625 x 6.25 & A-7 Folds to 5.125 x 7
4/0 $178.00 $190.00 $216.00 $290.00 $416.00 $666.00

4/4 $190.00 $208.00 $246.00 $360.00 $548.00 $924.00

Folders (No panel) 80# White Opaque,
10 PT C1S, 10 PT C2S



Spot Color Announcements

4 Bar Cards - 3.5 x 4.875

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Additional Color $60.00 per item

Laser Safe Thermography $28.00 per 1000

PMS Ink Press Washup $69.00 per color

Proof

Customer Supplied Stock Handling Fee

$8.00 per proof

$26.00

Registration (2 different colors of ink that are touching or exact positioning required) $20.00 per item

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notification.

Ink Color

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

50

$98.00

$106.00

$134.00

100

$110.00

$118.00

$146.00

200

$134.00

$142.00

$170.00

Add'l 100's

$30.00

$30.00

$34.00

300

$156.00

$164.00

$192.00

400

$178.00

$186.00

$214.00

500

$198.00

$206.00

$234.00

1000

$314.00

$322.00

$350.00

5.5 Bar (A2) Cards - 4.25 x 5.5

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

$100.00

$108.00

$136.00

$112.00

$120.00

$148.00

$140.00

$148.00

$176.00

$34.00

$34.00

$40.00

$168.00

$176.00

$204.00

$194.00

$202.00

$230.00

$218.00

$226.00

$254.00

$356.00

$364.00

$390.00

6 Bar (A6) Card - 4.625 x 6.25
     Smooth Only
Lee (A7) Cards - 5.125 x 7

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

$106.00

$114.00

$142.00

$118.00

$126.00

$154.00

$152.00

$160.00

$188.00

$36.00

$36.00

$42.00

$182.00

$190.00

$218.00

$216.00

$224.00

$252.00

$250.00

$258.00

$286.00

$408.00

$416.00

$444.00

4 Bar Folders
     (Flat size - 7 x 4.875)

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

$110.00

$118.00

$146.00

$130.00

$138.00

$166.00

$162.00

$170.00

$198.00

$38.00

$38.00

$44.00

$194.00

$202.00

$230.00

$228.00

$236.00

$264.00

$262.00

$270.00

$298.00

$426.00

$434.00

$462.00

5 Bar (A2) Folders
     (Flat size - 8.5 x 5.5)

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

$112.00

$120.00

$148.00

$136.00

$144.00

$172.00

$172.00

$180.00

$208.00

$40.00

$40.00

$46.00

$206.00

$214.00

$242.00

$240.00

$248.00

$276.00

$276.00

$284.00

$312.00

$446.00

$454.00

$482.00

6 Bar (A6) Folders
     (Flat size - 9.25 x 6.25)
Lee (A7) Folders
     (Flat size - 10.25 x 7)

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

$132.00

$140.00

$168.00

$156.00

$164.00

$192.00

$198.00

$206.00

$234.00

$42.00

$42.00

$48.00

$240.00

$248.00

$276.00

$282.00

$290.00

$318.00

$324.00

$332.00

$360.00

$522.00

$530.00

$558.00

 

2nd Side Printing

Customer Supplied Stock

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

$82.00

$90.00

$118.00

$86.00

$94.00

$122.00

$100.00

$108.00

$136.00

$20.00

$20.00

$24.00

$110.00

$118.00

$146.00

$124.00

$132.00

$160.00

$134.00

$142.00

$170.00

$192.00

$200.00

$228.00

Stock Choices: No Panel - 80# Smooth White - 80# Smooth Natural - 80# Linen White - 80# Linen Natural

Panel Announcements Available - Request Quote



CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Additional Color $60.00 per item

Laser Safe Thermography $28.00 per 1000

PMS Ink Press Washup $69.00 per color

Proof

Customer Supplied Stock Handling Fee

$8.00 per proof

$26.00

Registration (2 different colors of ink that are touching or exact positioning required) $20.00 per item

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notification.

Ink Color

Ink Color

50

50

100

100

200

200

Add'l 100's

Add'l 100's

300

300

400

400

500

500

1000

1000

5.5 Bar (A2) Envelopes

5.5 Bar (A2) Envelopes

Black

Black

Blank

Blank

1

1

 Color

 Color

2

2

 Colors

 Colors

$92.00

$94.00

$7.00

$12.00

$100.00

$102.00

$108.00

$110.00

$102.00

$110.00

$14.00

$24.00

$110.00

$118.00

$118.00

$126.00

$130.00

$148.00

$28.00

$48.00

$138.00

$156.00

$146.00

$164.00

$26.50

$30.00

$14.00

$24.00

$26.50

$30.00

$32.50

$36.00

$154.00

$182.00

$42.00

$72.00

$162.00

$190.00

$170.00

$198.00

$180.00

$220.00

$56.00

$96.00

$188.00

$228.00

$196.00

$236.00

$204.00

$254.00

$70.00

$120.00

$212.00

$262.00

$220.00

$270.00

$330.00

$432.00

$140.00

$240.00

4 Bar Envelopes

4 Bar Envelopes

Black

Black

1

1

 Color

 Color

2

2

 Colors

 Colors

$90.00

$94.00

$98.00

$102.00

$106.00

$110.00

$100.00

$108.00

$108.00

$116.00

$116.00

$124.00

$128.00

$144.00

$136.00

$152.00

$144.00

$160.00

$22.50

$28.00

$22.50

$28.00

$28.50

$32.00

$152.00

$176.00

$160.00

$184.00

$168.00

$192.00

$178.00

$212.00

$186.00

$220.00

$194.00

$228.00

$202.00

$244.00

$210.00

$252.00

$218.00

$260.00

$328.00

$412.00

$336.00

$420.00

$344.00

$428.00

Blank

Blank

$7.00

$11.00

$14.00

$22.00

$28.00

$44.00

$14.00

$22.00

$42.00

$66.00

$56.00

$88.00

$70.00

$110.00

$140.00

$220.00

$338.00

$440.00

$346.00

$448.00

6 Bar (A6) Envelopes
     Smooth Only

6 Bar (A6) Envelopes
     Smooth Only

Lee (A7) Envelopes

Lee (A7) Envelopes

Black

Black

Black

Black

1

1

1

1

 Color

 Color

 Color

 Color

2

2

2

2

 Colors

 Colors

 Colors

 Colors

$92.00

$96.00

$96.00

$98.00

$100.00

$104.00

$104.00

$106.00

$108.00

$112.00

$112.00

$114.00

$102.00

$114.00

$106.00

$118.00

$110.00

$122.00

$114.00

$126.00

$118.00

$130.00

$122.00

$134.00

$130.00

$156.00

$134.00

$164.00

$138.00

$164.00

$142.00

$172.00

$146.00

$172.00

$150.00

$180.00

$27.50

$34.00

$28.00

$36.00

$27.50

$34.00

$28.00

$36.00

$33.50

$40.00

$34.00

$42.00

$154.00

$194.00

$158.00

$206.00

$162.00

$202.00

$166.00

$214.00

$170.00

$210.00

$174.00

$222.00

$180.00

$236.00

$186.00

$250.00

$188.00

$244.00

$194.00

$258.00

$196.00

$252.00

$202.00

$266.00

$204.00

$274.00

$212.00

$292.00

$212.00

$282.00

$220.00

$300.00

$220.00

$290.00

$228.00

$308.00

$330.00

$472.00

$348.00

$508.00

$338.00

$480.00

$356.00

$516.00

$346.00

$488.00

$364.00

$524.00

Stock Choices - 70# Smooth White - 70# Smooth Natural

Stock Choices - 80# Classic Linen White - 80# Classic Linen Natural

Blank

Blank

Blank

Blank

$7.50

$14.00

$8.00

$16.00

$15.00

$28.00

$16.00

$32.00

$30.00

$56.00

$32.00

$64.00

$15.00

$28.00

$16.00

$31.50

$45.00

$84.00

$48.00

$96.00

$60.00

$112.00

$64.00

$128.00

$75.00

$140.00

$80.00

$160.00

$150.00

$280.00

$160.00

$320.00

Spot Color Announcement Envelopes

2nd Side Flap Printing
Customer Supplied Stock

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

$82.00

$90.00

$118.00

$86.00

$94.00

$122.00

$100.00

$108.00

$136.00

$20.00

$20.00

$24.00

$110.00

$118.00

$146.00

$124.00

$132.00

$160.00

$134.00

$142.00

$170.00

$192.00

$200.00

$228.00

2nd Side Flap Printing
Customer Supplied Stock

Black

1 Color

2 Colors

$82.00

$90.00

$118.00

$86.00

$94.00

$122.00

$100.00

$108.00

$136.00

$20.00

$20.00

$24.00

$110.00

$118.00

$146.00

$124.00

$132.00

$160.00

$134.00

$142.00

$170.00

$192.00

$200.00

$228.00



5.5 x 8.5 - 2 Part

5.5 x 8.5 - 3 Part

5.5 x 8.5 - 4 Part

5.5 x 8.5 - 5 Part

8.5 x 11 - 2 Part

8.5 x 11 - 3 Part

8.5 x 11 - 4 Part

8.5 x 11 - 5 Part

8.5 x 14 - 2 Part

8.5 x 14 - 3 Part

8.5 x 14 - 4 Part

8.5 x 14 - 5 Part

CUSTOM SERVICE CHARGES

Typeset text/Changes to text $20.00 for 1st item & $5.00 for each additional item (same order)

Create artwork Request Quote

Electronic Proof (Emailed PDF) $10.00

Not responsible for typographical errors in this book. Prices and stock are subject to change without notication.

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

2 Color

1 Color

Red or Black

500

$202.00

$160.00

$242.00

$200.00

$269.50

$227.50

$329.50

$287.50

$244.50

$202.50

$344.50

$302.50

$417.00

$375.00

$517.00

$475.00

$284.50

$242.50

$389.50

$347.50

$459.50

$417.50

$527.00

$485.00

$70.00

1000

$274.50

$232.50

$357.00

$315.00

$427.00

$385.00

$529.50

$487.50

$389.50

$347.50

$547.00

$505.00

$707.00

$665.00

$894.50

$852.50

$452.00

$410.00

$649.50

$607.50

$792.00

$750.00

$954.50

$912.50

$90.00

2000

$434.00

$380.00

$591.50

$537.50

$751.50

$697.50

$939.00

$885.00

$684.00

$630.00

$959.00

$905.00

$1289.00

$1235.00

$1649.00

$1595.00

$791.50

$737.50

$1171.50

$1117.50

$1461.50

$1407.50

$1824.00

$1770.00

$140.00

3000

$599.00

$525.20

$831.50

$757.50

$1079.00

$1005.00

$1351.50

$1277.50

$979.00

$905.00

$1371.50

$1297.50

$1874.00

$1800.00

$2406.50

$2332.50

$1136.50

$1062.50

$1701.50

$1627.50

$2101.50

$2027.50

$2691.50

$2617.50

$190.00

4000

$759.00

$665.00

$1066.50

$972.50

$1399.00

$1305.00

$1756.50

$1662.50

$1269.00

$1175.00

$1776.50

$1682.50

$2454.00

$2360.00

$3161.50

$3067.50

$1471.50

$1377.50

$2224.00

$2130.00

$2734.00

$2640.00

$3554.00

$3460.00

$240.00

5000

$909.00

$795.00

$1291.50

$1177.50

$1711.50

$1597.50

$2161.50

$2047.50

$1549.00

$1435.00

$2176.50

$2062.50

$3031.50

$2917.50

$3909.00

$3795.00

$1806.50

$1692.50

$2741.50

$2627.50

$3374.00

$3260.00

$4411.50

$4297.50

$290.00Numbering

Spot Color Carbonless Forms

Flat Print Only - For Second Side Printing, Request Quote



Other
Products
Available
by Quote

• Booklets
• Bookmarks
• Door Hangers
• Memo Pads
• Notepads
• Pocket Folders
For further details and
pricing e-mail us at
orders@bctmarietta.com
or call us at 770-850-8730.



Full Color Stocks

• Classic Crest 24# • Solar White

Letterhead

• Coated • 14 PT C2S • 16 PT C2S • 14 PT C1S • 16 PT C1S • 18 PT C1S

• Uncoated White • 80# Natural • 100# Natural • 80# White • 100# White • 130# White

• Astroparche 65# Natural Parchment

• Classic Crest 80# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Ivory • Natural White • Solar White

Business Cards

• Cougar Natural 80#

• Deluxe Parchment 5.5 PT

• Fibre-Tone 80# • Natural • White

• Linen Classic 80# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Ivory • Natural White • Solar White

• Linen 80# • Bright White • Gray • Ivory • Natural

• Linen 100# White

• 16PT Matte (120#) • 100# Silk

• 6 x 9  24# • Catalog

• 9 x 12  24# • Catalog

• 10 x 13  24# • Catalog

• Classic Crest 24# • #10 Regular Solar White

Envelopes

• Linen Classic 24#

• Linen Classic 24# • Solar White

• Opaque White 60#

• Opaque White 70#

• Opaque White 60#

• White Wove 24# • #10, #9, #6 3/4 Regular • #10, #9, #6 3/4 Window

• #10 Regular Security • #10 Window Security

• #10 Regular Solar White

• #10 Regular



Spot Color Stocks

• Astrobright 65# • Solar Yellow

• Astroparche 65# Natural Parchment

• Classic Crest 80# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Ivory • Natural White • Solar White

• Cougar Natural 80#

• Deluxe Parchment 5.5 PT

• Fibre-Tone 80# • Natural • White

• Hi-Gloss 12 PT White

• 25% Cotton Bond 24# • White

• Astroparche 60# Natural Text Parchment

• Classic Crest 24# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Ivory • Natural White • Solar White

• Fibre-Tone 24# • Natural • White

• Laid Classic 24# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Baronial Ivory • Natural White

• Linen Classic 24# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Ivory • Natural White • Solar White

• 6 x 9 White Wove 24# • Catalog

• 9 x 12 White Wove 24# • Catalog

• 10 x 13 White Wove 24# • Catalog

• 25% Cotton Bond 24# • Bright White

• Astroparche 60# Natural Text

• Classic Crest 24# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Ivory • Natural White • Solar White

• Fibre-Tone 24# • Natural • White

• Laid Classic 24# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Baronial Ivory • Natural White

• Linen Classic 24# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Ivory • Natural White • Solar White

• Linen 24# • Bright White • Gray • Ivory • Natural

• Security • #10 Regular • #10 Window • #9 Regular • #9 Window

Business Cards

Letterhead

Envelopes

• Classic Laid 80# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Baronial Ivory • Natural White

• Linen Classic 80# • Antique Gray • Avon Brilliant White • Ivory • Natural White • Solar White

• Linen 80# • Bright White • Gray • Ivory • Natural

• Premium Bright White • 80# • 100#

• Linen 24# • Bright White • Gray • Ivory • Natural

• Opaque Smooth White Text 60#

• White Wove 24# • #10 Poly Window • #10 Regular • #9 Poly Window • #9 Regular
• #6 3/4 Poly Window • #6 3/4 Regular 
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770-850-8730

orders@bctmarietta.com

bctmarietta.com

For Mail and Shipments ONLY:

4430 Wade Green Rd NW

Ste 180-107

Kennesaw, GA 30144

Let’s connect: 


